DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA2499061083

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
133.28 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.33% (0.44)

ISIN CA2499061083
Symbol DSGX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,700 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

132.88 CAD (100)
133.65 CAD (100)
133.55 CAD
134.01 CAD
132.38 CAD
132.84 CAD
133.236503 CAD
109,060
14,530,773.06
609

100

WKN: 249906108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2499061083&ID_NOTATION=97680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de23a012ef543b7146d20ae9d4a3176d304bae86e4624bdb4ca5463797aa700&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ee542b71714ee477&time=1716116271&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=984b5606da855132e15e378937128af9482d26a15ea69e361e5e1ae65a2890bb&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29ca2e1c25df2163b&time=1716116271&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f349cc9358d3c2130db5c70171715b54f4a7006ac23f79bcc79cefdaf0551af1&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b687bf7fd87662c7&time=1716116271&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a347db53ce8168e7c962711532b017de11667ae39b50149bc40c5846b4654fdf&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=136d9391ad7b16f45&time=1716116271&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=001858c0e2077ffd9c166c466b816677b8d9d54212cdb8a6f51a27e0e139dd50&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ae64a09f11c05efa&time=1716116271&tool=RSC

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
133.28 CAD

Difference

o

0.33% (0.44)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2499061083

DSGX

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

7,700 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.88 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 133.65 CAD (100)
Open 133.55 CAD
High 134.01 CAD
Low 132.38 CAD
Close (prev. day) 132.84 CAD
VWAP 133.236503 CAD
Volume (pcs) 109,060
Trading volume 14,530,773.06
Number of trades 609
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.81% +28.25% +92.05%
Perf (abs.) +22.04 +29.36  +63.88
Beta 0.71 0.75 1.06
Volatility  21.53 20.24 2717
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/
17
Nasdaq 2024/05/
17
Munich 2024/05/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:59

22:00

08:06

Price

90.10 EUR

133.28 CAD

89.65 EUR

97.99 USD

89.20 EUR

All listings for DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

14.53

0.00

17.17

0.00

132.55 CAD (95,058)
128.31 CAD (95,297)
121.42 CAD (90,688)
110.56 CAD (101,980)
134.40 CAD (2024/05/09)
105.80 CAD (2024/01/05)
134.40 CAD (2024/05/09)
95.03 CAD (2023/09/21)

Number of
trades

2

609

13

2,907
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322675807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87383822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299414

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 11:14 90.70 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:11 89.05 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 20:22 89.75 EUR 0.00
17

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704104

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DESCARTES

Contact Details
THE DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Randall Drive 120 N2V 1C6 Waterloo, ON
Telefon: +1 519 746 8110

Fax: +1 519 747 0082

E-mail: info@descartes.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward J.
Ryan

Allan Brett
Andrew
Roszko

Bob Parker
Chris Jones
Ed Gardner

J. Scott Pagan
Ken Wood
Michael

Verhoeve

Raimond
Diederik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eric Demirian
Chris
Muntwyler
Deborah Close
Deepak
Chopra
Dennis Maple
Jane O'Hagan
John Walker

Kelley Irwin

Sandra
Hanington

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@descartes.com
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